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Critical Perspectives on Sustainable Development in Sweden

CEMUS | Centre for Environment and Development Studies | Autumn Semester 2022

I: History & Development of the Swedish Society

Mon 29th Aug

17:15-20:00
Introduction

Course coordinators & Students

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Thu 1st Sep

18.15-20.00

CEMUS wide event: TBA

TBC

Mon 5th Sep

17:15-20:00

The Swedish Model & Welfare State

Joakim Palme, Professor of Political Science, Dept. of Govt., Uppsala

University

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Thu 8
th

Sep

16:15- 18:00 CEMUS wide event: Uppsala Project Café
TBC

Mon 12th Sep

17:15-20:00

Mandatory Seminar: Ignored History: The Sami Perspective

May-Britt Öhman, Center for Multidisciplinary Studies on Racism, Uppsala

Univ.

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 19th Sep

17:15-20:00

Critical Thinking Workshop -

Anna Folland, Dept. of Philosophy, Uppsala University Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 26th Sep

17:15-20:00

Climate Action, Activism, Climate politics in Sweden

Jens Holm, Vänsterpartiet, Sweden Left Party

Room 12004

Blåsenhus



II: Nature & the Environment

Mon 3rd Oct

17:15-20:00

Courage in Swedish Engagement at Home and Abroad

Brian Palmer, Professor of Anthropology, Uppsala University
Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 10th Oct

17:15-20:00

Nature Rights

Pella Thiel, Swedish Network for Rights of Nature

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 17th Oct

17:15-20:00

Life Below Water: the Baltic Sea

Pontus Ambros, Baltic University Programme, Uppsala University

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 24th Oct

17:15-20:00
Local Perspectives

Rafael Waters, Prof. of Electrical Engineering, Uppsala University

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 31
st

Oct

17:15-20:00

Mandatory Seminar: Group Activity

Course coordinators & Students

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 7th Nov
17:15-20:00

Energy Uses and Sources

Miriam Börjesson Rivera, Postdoctoral Researcher, Uppsala

University, Institute for Information Technology

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

III: Sweden in the World

Mon 14th

Nov

17:15-20:00

Social Justice: Minorities and Equality

Abdifatah Hassan Ali, Lawyer, Social Media Activist, Civil

Rights Defenders

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 21st Nov

17:15-20:00

Environmental History: Use and Misuse

Anneli Ekblom, Lecturer at dept. of Archaeology, Uppsala

University

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 28th

Nov

17:15-20:00

Environmental Goals and Public Health

Robert De Meijer, Naturvårdsverket, Technical University of

Münich

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 5th Dec

17:15-20:00

Mandatory Seminar: Literature Seminar

Course coordinators & Students

Room 12004

Blåsenhus

Mon 12th Dec

17:15-20:00

Wrap-up reflections & evaluations

Course coordinators & Students

Room 12004

Blåsenhus


